Morrigan 21" 3 Light Foyer Pendant Brushed Nickel

SPECIFICATIONS

Certifications/Qualifications

Dimensions

Base Backplate
Chain/Stem Length
Weight

Height

Overall Height
Width

Light Source

Bulb Product ID

Lamp Included

Lamp Type

Light Source

Max or Nominal Watt

# of Bulbs/LED Modules
Max Wattage/Range
Socket Type

Socket Wire

Mounting/Installation
Interior/Exterior

Lead Wire Length
Location Rating
Mounting Weight

FIXTURE ATTRIBUTES

Housing
Primary Material

Product/Ordering Information

SKU

Finish

Style

uUPC

Finish Options

Brushed Nickel

‘ Natural Brass
‘ Olde Bronze

Kichler.com

www.kichler.com/warranty

5.00 DIA
72"

5.70 LBS
21.00"
95.00"
10.00"

4064CLR

Not Included
B
Incandescent
60W

3

60W

CAND

105"

Interior
37"

Dry

5.70 LBS

STEEL

42499NI
Brushed Nickel
Traditional
783927566094

ALSO IN THIS FAMILY

|

42496NBR

il

42498NBR

KICHLER.

W

42499NBR

.

42496NI

42499NI

42497NBR

4249607


https://www.kichler.com/customer-care/warranty-information/indoor-lighting-warranty/

