© 2021 Kichler Lighting LLC. All Rights Reserved.

SPECIFICATIONS

Certifications/Qualifications	
	www.kichler.com/warranty
Dimensions	
Base Backplate Chain/Stem Length Weight Height Overall Height Width	5.00 DIA 72" 5.70 LBS 21.00" 95.00" 10.00"
Light Source	
Bulb Product ID Lamp Included Lamp Type Light Source Max or Nominal Watt # of Bulbs/LED Modules Max Wattage/Range Socket Type Socket Wire	4064CLR Not Included B Incandescent 60W 3 60W CAND 105"
Mounting/Installation Interior/Exterior Lead Wire Length Location Rating Mounting Weight	Interior 37" Dry 5.70 LBS

FIXTURE ATTRIBUTES

TIXTORE ALTRIBUTES	
Housing	
Primary Material	STEEL
Product/Ordering Information	
SKU Finish Style UPC	42499NI Brushed Nickel Traditional 783927566094
Finish Options	
Brushed Nickel	



ALSO IN THIS FAMILY



Olde Bronze

Natural Brass